Sterling Forest Park Office: (845) 351 - 5907

SC h u n n e m u n k Sta te Pa rk Palisades Regional Office: (845) 786 - 2701

Park Police: (845) 786 - 2781

Taylor Road, Town of Cornwall, NY In Case of Emergency: 911

NEW i

I, Parks: Rec_reatlon

sTAaTE | and Historic
Preservation

Trail Distances

Legend
@ vista /\ Railroad BS  Bartbn Swamp Red
E Parking +"*+»* Town Boundary DH  park Hollow Black
. Kiosk /> _100ft Contour IS Jessup Yellow
= Bridge " State Park Long Path Aqua
o Inteisecion Conservation Easement ML Megoliths White
/\/ Road ___| Town Park :: O.tterkill ‘ ) ::;hite
/" Major Road | Federal Land sc ot i w
Sweet Clover
/NS Interstate Other Protected Lands A e
/\/ Marked Trail oo varies Water T N -

. .| Wetland

WR  western Ridge Orange

1.9mi
1.5mi
8.2mi
10.2mi
0.1mi
2.0mi
0.4mi
2.9mi
1.7mi
0.9mi
4.2mi

\, \ A

Please be considerate of other park users.

Please report any accident or incident

immediately to park police.

All boundaries and trails are shown as approximate.
Be aware of changing trail conditions.

Map produced by NYSOPRHP GIS Bureau, May 23, 2016.




